2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
H
13
sh
8
M

                Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1 mm.
                See Finish note for explanation of code letters.
HOW TO ORDER
           EXAMPLE:   Pin Part Number
                                 HSTM13AP04-8
           8 mm Maximum Grip Length
       4 mm Nominal Diameter Pin
    Finish Code
Pin Basic Part Number
2
7
7
7
7
7
0.8
FIRST
DASH
NO.
PIN
NOM
DIA
A
DIA
B
REF
D DIA
TD
DIA F H R
RAD
Z
MAX
S
CHAMFER
REF
THREAD
MODIFIED
SOCKET DOUBLE
SHEAR
NEWTONS
MINIMUM
TENSION
NEWTONS
MINIMUM
WITHOUT
COATING
OR SOLID
FILM
AFTER
COATING
OR SOLID
FILM
W
HEX
T
DEPTH
MIN
T1
DEPTH
MAX
Y
DIA
04 4 8.13
7.99 7.11 3.990
3.978
3.990
3.965
3.91
3.86 0.11 1.74
1.68
0.65
0.40 0.25 0.8 x 37° M4 x 0.7-4h 1.64
1.61 1.63 2.90 2.30